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ILLINOIS LIQUOR CONTROL COMMISSION 
Wednesday, July 8, 2009 

Willard Ice Building  
101 W Jefferson,   Springfield, Illinois 

Citation Docket 
 
 

Citation # Licensee Violation Disposition 
09 S 76142 
09 S 82979 
GC 

Pinch Penny Pub 
d/b/a Pinch Penny Pub 
700 E. Grand 
Carbondale, IL  61616 

SAM – ILCC 
1st 4/9/08 
2nd 5/6/09 

OIF $500 
$250 local credit 
OIF $2500 and 3 
day suspension 

09 S 81929 
(4/22/09) 
 
GC 

Jack & Jill Sales LLC 
d/b/a Jack & Jill Sales LLC 
201 W. 2nd Ave. 
Coal Valley, IL  61240 

2nd SAM – ISP 
1/12/09 
 
(1st SAM – 2/1/07) 

 
OIF $2500 and 3 
day suspension 

09 S 83638 
 
Served 
 

Smaga, Inc. 
d/b/a Route Mart 
120 W. Park 
Taylorville, IL  62568 

2ndSAM – ILCC 
4/2/09 
 
(1st SAM 4/18/08) 

 
7 day suspension 
(by local comm.) 

09 S 83850 
 
 
Served 

Casey’s Retail Company 
d/b/a Casey’s General Store 
810 University Ave 
Henry, IL  61537 

2nd SAM – ILCC 
4/28/09 
 
(1st SAM 2/26/09) 

 
Continued to 
7/29/09 

09 S 81924 
(4/22/09) 
GC 

K&S Fuel Mart, Inc. 
d/b/a Chatham Gas 
300 N. Main St 
Chatham, IL  62629 

2nd SAM – ISP 
1/22/09 
 
(1st SAM – 12/17/08) 

 
Continued to 
8/12/09 

09 S 83851 
 
 
GC 

Mac’s Convenience Stores, Inc 
d/b/a Circle K #90 
601 N. Neil 
Champaign, IL  61820 

SAM – ISP 
4/30/09 

 
OIF $500 

09 S 83852 
 
 
GC 

Mac’s Convenience Stores, Inc 
d/b/a Circle K #1312 
1605 N. Cunningham 
Urbana, IL  61802 

SAM – ISP 
4/30/09 

 
OIF $500 

09 S 83854 
 
 
GC 

Mac’s Convenience Stores, Inc 
d/b/a Circle K #100 
609 E. University Ave. 
Champaign, IL  61820 

SAM – ISP 
4/30/09 

 
OIF $500 

09 S 83855 
 
 
GC 

Mac’s Convenience Stores, Inc 
d/b/a Circle K #70 
1301 S. Neil  
Champaign, IL  61820 

SAM – ISP 
4/30/09 

 
OIF $500 

09 S 83857 
 
 
Served 

Meijer Great Lakes Ltd 
d/b/a Meijer Store #146 
2401 N. Prospect 
Champaign, IL  61822 

SAM – ISP 
4/30/09 

 
OIF $500 

09 S 83858 Schnuck Markets, Inc. SAM – ISP  

KEY 
SAM – Sale of Alcohol to a  
             Minor 
OIF – Order imposing Fine 
ISP –    IL State Police 
NSF – Non-sufficient Funds 
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Served 

d/b/a Schnucks Express 
1301 Savoy Plaza Center 
Savoy, IL  61874 

4/30/09 OIF $500 

09 S 82997 
 
 
Served 

Niemann Foods Inc 
d/b/a County Market Express #793 
923 N. 12th 
Quincy, IL  62301 

SAM – ILCC 
5/15/09 

 
OIF $500 

09 S 82998 
 
 
Served 

Niemann Foods Inc 
d/b/a County Market Express #737 
537 Broadway 
Quincy, IL  62301 

SAM – ILCC 
5/15/09 

 
OIF $500 

09 S 81971 
 (5/27/09) 
 
GC 

Broadway Bar, Inc. 
d/b/a 88 Broadway 
300 S. Broadway, Suite 138 
Urbana, IL  61801 

1/23/08 
Violation of Local 
Law Section 3-3 
and ILCC 100.30 

 
OIF $250 

09 S 82371 
(5/27/09) 
 
GC 

Crusen, Inc. 
d/b/a Cruse’n 
426 E. War Memorial Dr. 
Peoria, IL  61603 

3/23/09 
Violation of Local 
Law Section 3-3 
and ILCC 100.30 

 
OIF $250 

09 S 82964 
 
 
 

618 Daniel Inc. 
d/b/a KAM’S 
618  E. Daniel 
Champaign, IL  61820 

5/6/09 
Violation of Local 
Law Section 5-44 
and ILCC 100.30 

 
Continued to 
8/12/09 

09 S 82962 
 
 
 

Bradley’s Operating Co. 
d/b/a Bradley’s II 
1906 W. Bradley Ave. 
Champaign, IL  61821 

5/6/09 
Violation of Local 
Law Section 5-44 
and ILCC 100.30 

 
OIF $250 

09 S 82965 
 
 
GC 

Baltas Arklys, Inc. 
d/b/a White Hourse Inn 
112 ½ E. Green 
Champaign, IL  61820 

5/6/09 
Violation of Local 
Law Section 5-44 
and ILCC 100.30 

 
Continued to 
8/12/09 

09 S 82764 
 
 
Served 

Round Robin Enterprises, Inc. 
d/b/a Fire Haus 
708 S. 6th 
Champaign, IL  61820 

5/6/09 
Violation of Local 
Law Section 5-44, 
and ILCC 100.30 

 
OIF $250 

09 S 82957 
 
 
Served 

Alleyview, Inc. 
d/b/a The Clybourne 
706 S. 6th 
Champaign, IL  61820 

5/6/09 
Violation of Local 
Law Section 5-44, 
and ILCC 100.30 

 
OIF $250 

09 S 82960 
 
 
 

Cochranes on Daniel, Inc. 
d/b/a CO Daniels  
608 E. Daniel St. 
Champaign, IL  61820 

5/6/09 
Violation of Local 
Law Section 5-44, 
and ILCC 100.30 

 
Continued to 
8/12/09 

09 S 82968 
(5/27/09) 
 
Served 

Stadium Pizza 
d/b/a Stadium Pizza 
10307 N. State St 
Mossville, IL  61552 

NSF $500  
Default 
Revocation 

 


